Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 1
fb2CGhh@KU15P FPGA Card
Dual QSFP28 port card supporting 2x100GE, PCIe Gen3 x16, Xilinx® Kintex UltraScale+
Product Description
The Silicom fbC2CGhh@KU15P Dual FPGA Card offers network
connectivity and capture to host memory with zero packet loss and
with hardware packet processing. The 2xQSFP28 slots allow link
speed support for 2x100GE/40GE/25GE, 8x10GE and 8x25GE. The

• Possible to readout telemetry parameters
Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 3
Order Information
P/N Description
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2 ½ height mounted, full height spare, PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-0-H ½ height bracket mounted, full height spare, PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-0-F Full height bracket mounted, ½ height spare, PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-N-H ½ height bracket mounted, full height spare, No PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-N-F Full height bracket mounted, ½height spare, No PPS
V 1.4